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1506040833
1446134264
1518280384
1483685175
1497264567
1514626195
1519552239
1513968630
1514162387
1514866683
1478140566
1513070494
1461595085
1505869296
1476523057
1478249370
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1437539143
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1521262734
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1524420524
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1509621583
1472923202
1500766366

2 Sisters murder investigations

Autocracy, Inc : The Dictators Who Want to Run the World.
Beach house rules : a novel

Blob : a love story

Bug Hollow : a novel

The correspondent : a novel

DEVILS.

FAHRENHEIT-182 : a memoir.

The float test : a novel

A gentleman of questionable judgment

A gentleman of sinister schemes

Gifted & talented

The Great Hippopotamus Hotel

Happy wife : a novel

How to lose your mother : a daughter's memoir
The irresistible urge to fall for your enemy

The keeper of stories

Kingmaker : Pamela Harriman's astonishing life of power,
seduction, and intrigue

The light eaters : how the unseen world of plant intelligence
offers a new understanding of life on Earth

Lincoln's lady spymaster : the untold story of the abolitionist
Southern belle who helped win the Civil War

The lost Book of Bonn : a novel
The Martha's Vineyard beach and book club : a novel

Moral ambition : stop wasting your talent and start making a
difference

Murderland : crime and bloodlust in the time of serial killers
Our Last Resort : A Novel.

Rose in chains

Serenity at Seagrove Rachel Hanna.

Shift : managing your emotions - so they don't manage you
The story she left behind : a novel

1513827555 These summer storms : a novel
1435748577 The traitor queen
893677701 The unbreakable boy : a father's fear, a son's courage, and a

story of unconditional love



1527338718 The view from Lake Como : a novel
951408382 When we meet again
1512963472 World's Fair Quilt: An ELM Creek Quilts Novel
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1506064743

1506395319
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1521262960
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1522124703

1517862642
1519554014
1506034753
1504396708

1518203156
1525197782
1429312180
1266166227
1522124646
1527339902
1506042352
1397071949
1427711914
1478255035
1521262991
1499124013
1518702486

1523146527
1514253221
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1513074233
1484627400
1527339833
1409417784
1493721415
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1506038802
1527339972
1527339933
1523922826

1514867328

2 sisters murder investigations : Don't Mess With the Bird
Sisters!

The antidote : a novel

Audition : a novel

Beach house rules

Between your heart and mine : a novel

A clean mess : a memoir of sobriety after a lifetime of being
numb

The correspondent : a novel
The devils
Elphie : a Wicked childhood

The girl from Greenwich Street : a novel of Hamilton, Burr,
and America's first murder trial

Glint

Happy wife : a novel

The hemlock queen

Honeysuckle summer

How to lose your mother : a daughter's memaoir
The irresistible urge to fall for your enemy
Jane and Dan at the end of the world

The last wizards' ball

The light fantastic

Lilac Ink

The Martha's Vineyard Beach and Book Club : a novel
The Medici return

Moral ambition : stop wasting your talent and start making a
difference

Murderland : crime and bloodlust in the time of serial killers
No more tears : the dark secrets of Johnson & Johnson
Our last resort : a novel

Overkill

Presumed guilty

Rose in chains

Second rite

Shift : managing your emotions--so they don't manage you
Solo leveling. Volume 1

The story she left behind

These summer storms : a novel

The view from Lake Como : a novel

We might just make it after all : my best friendship with Kate
Spade

Where the Rivers Merge



