

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Thursday, July 17, 2025, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20250717_110514_eBooks.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1506040833	2 Sisters murder investigations
1446134264	Autocracy, Inc: The Dictators Who Want to Run the World.
1518280384	Beach house rules : a novel
1483685175	Blob : a love story
1497264567	Bug Hollow : a novel
1514626195	The correspondent : a novel
1519552239	DEVILS.
1513968630	FAHRENHEIT-182 : a memoir.
1514162387	The float test : a novel
1514866683	A gentleman of questionable judgment
1478140566	A gentleman of sinister schemes
1513070494	Gifted & talented
1461595085	The Great Hippopotamus Hotel
1505869296	Happy wife : a novel
1476523057	How to lose your mother : a daughter's memoir
1478249370	The irresistible urge to fall for your enemy
1365399243	The keeper of stories
1437539143	Kingmaker : Pamela Harriman's astonishing life of power, seduction, and intrigue
1433024668	The light eaters : how the unseen world of plant intelligence offers a new understanding of life on Earth
1474249437	Lincoln's lady spymaster : the untold story of the abolitionist Southern belle who helped win the Civil War
1427380356	The lost Book of Bonn : a novel
1521262734	The Martha's Vineyard beach and book club : a novel
1513423416	Moral ambition : stop wasting your talent and start making a difference
1521494230	Murderland : crime and bloodlust in the time of serial killers
1524420524	Our Last Resort : A Novel.
1527339682	Rose in chains
1509621583	Serenity at Seagrove Rachel Hanna.
1472923202	Shift : managing your emotions - so they don't manage you
1500766366	The story she left behind : a novel
1513827555	These summer storms : a novel
1435748577	The traitor queen
893677701	The unbreakable boy : a father's fear, a son's courage, and a story of unconditional love

1527338718 The view from Lake Como: a novel

951408382 When we meet again

1512963472 World's Fair Quilt: An ELM Creek Quilts Novel

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250717_110514_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1506064743	2 sisters murder investigations : Don't Mess With the Bird Sisters!
1506395319	The antidote : a novel
1514253177	Audition : a novel
1521262960	Beach house rules
1522960553	Between your heart and mine : a novel
1522124703	A clean mess : a memoir of sobriety after a lifetime of being numb
1517862642	The correspondent : a novel
1519554014	The devils
1506034753	Elphie : a Wicked childhood
1504396708	The girl from Greenwich Street : a novel of Hamilton, Burr, and America's first murder trial
1518203156	Glint
1525197782	Happy wife : a novel
1429312180	The hemlock queen
1266166227	Honeysuckle summer
1522124646	How to lose your mother : a daughter's memoir
1527339902	The irresistible urge to fall for your enemy
1506042352	Jane and Dan at the end of the world
1397071949	The last wizards' ball
1427711914	The light fantastic
1478255035	Lilac Ink
1521262991	The Martha's Vineyard Beach and Book Club : a novel
1499124013	The Medici return
1518702486	Moral ambition : stop wasting your talent and start making a difference
1523146527	Murderland : crime and bloodlust in the time of serial killers
1514253221	No more tears : the dark secrets of Johnson & Johnson
1527339488	Our last resort : a novel
1513074233	Overkill
1484627400	Presumed guilty
1527339833	Rose in chains
1409417784	Second rite
1493721415	Shift: managing your emotionsso they don't manage you
1260468267	Solo leveling. Volume 1
1506038802	The story she left behind
1527339972	These summer storms : a novel
1527339933	The view from Lake Como : a novel
1523922826	We might just make it after all : my best friendship with Kate Spade
1514867328	Where the Rivers Merge